
Subject: Explorer.exe
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Sun, 29 Jul 2007 22:31:07 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

ok heres the story i guess the reprocess of this got turned off and and looked for it in windows
folder but a virus deleted my explorer.exe andnow i have to load programs up in my task manager
so if anyone out there has
windows xp service pack 2 
can u PLEASE send me ur explorer.exe located in
c:\windows
folder
i have been running my pc for 3 days with no desktop or folders

Subject: Re: Explorer.exe
Posted by cmatt42 on Mon, 30 Jul 2007 02:51:23 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Put your XP disk in and do the recovery install thing.

Subject: Re: Explorer.exe
Posted by Ethenal on Mon, 30 Jul 2007 04:33:14 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Hope it works, Windows XP Pro MCE. Or just do what cmatt said.

File Attachments
1) explorer.exe, downloaded 222 times

Subject: Re: Explorer.exe
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Mon, 30 Jul 2007 05:25:45 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

ty man

Subject: Re: Explorer.exe
Posted by Goztow on Mon, 30 Jul 2007 06:49:55 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Your computer is probably still infested. I'd recommend a windows reinstall.
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Subject: Re: Explorer.exe
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Mon, 30 Jul 2007 07:08:15 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

ya i just had to get explorer so i could back my shit up before i redo it
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